Mexican Sodas

Tamarind Mexican Soda $2.99
Lime Mexican Soda $2.99
Pineapple Mexican Soda $2.99
Mango Mexican Soda $2.99
Grapefruit Mexican Soda $2.99
Fruit Punch Mexican Soda $2.99
Taco Tuesday
Taco Tuesday (1) $1.50
Appetizers
Loaded Nachos $10.99
Chips and Salsa $2.19
Elotes $3.00

Camarones Rellenos de Quesd9.99

Soup of the day $4.00
Taquitos de Polo $8.99
Nachos with Cheese $5.99

Nachos with Beef or Chicken $7.99
Nachos with Beef and Beans $8.99

Choriqueso $6.99
Nachos Fajitas $11.49
Nachos Carne Asada $10.99
Small Cheese Dip $5.00
Large Cheese Dip $10.99
Small Guacamole Dip $5.00
Large Guacamole $10.99
Tossed Salad $3.75
Chicken Wings (12) $11.99
Chicken Mini Chimis $10.99
Side of Sour Cream $1.69
Side of Pico de Gallo $3.49

Lunches
1lam - 2:30pm. No substitutions
except rice and beans.
Lunch Speedy Gonzalez $7.99

Taco, Enchilada, choice of Rice or

Beans
Lunch 1 $7.99
Chile Relleno, Taco, Beans
Lunch 2 $8.99
Burrito, Rice and Beans
Lunch 3 $8.99
Enchilada, Rice and Beans
Lunch 4 $8.99
Chille Relleno, Rice and Beans
Lunch 5 $8.99
Burrito, Taco and Rice
Lunch 6 $9.99
Chicken Quesadilla and Rice
Lunch Fajitas $10.99
Chicken or ground beef
Huevos Divorciados $10.99
Two eggs with salsa verde and
salsa ranchera served with rice,
beans, jalapeno and tortillas
Lunch Huevos Rancheros $9.99

Two Eggs with Ranchero Sauce
served with Rice, Beans and Tortillas
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Combinations
No substitutions except for rice and
beans
Combination #1
Two Enchiladas, Taco and choice
of Rice or Beans
Combination #2
Chalupa, Chile Relleno, Enchilada,
Rice
Combination #3
Burrito, Taco, Rice and Beans
Combination #4
Burrito, Chalupa, Chile Relleno,
Rice
Combination #5
One Beef and one Cheese
Enchilada, Rice and Beans
Combination #6
Enchilada, Taco, Rice and Beans
Combination #7
Chile Relleno, Enchilada, Rice and
Beans
Combination #8
Enchilada, Tamal, Rice and Beans
Combination #9
Burrito, Enchilada, Rice and Beans
Combination #10
Chile Relleno, Burrito, Rice and
Beans

Chicken Dinners
No substitutions except for rice and
beans

Cheese Flautas
4 fried corn tortillas filled with
chicken topped with cheese sauce.
Served with rice and sour cream.
Chicken Mango Quesadilla
Chicken quesadilla served with
rice, mango pico salad, and sour
cream.
Chicken Salad
Grilled chicken served with lettuce,
shredded cheese, onions, tomatoes,
bell peppers, and sour cream.
El Pollo Loco
Grilled chicken topped with
ranchera salsa, cheese, and pico de
gallo. Served with rice and tortillas.
Choripollo
Grilled chicken topped with
mexican sausage and cheese sauce.
Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.
Pollo Norteno
Chicken cooked with onions tipped
with slices of pineapple, grilled
shrimp, cheese sauce and cherries.
Served with rice, pico de gallo, rice,
beans, and tortillas.

Pork Dinners
No substitutions except for rice and
beans

Carnitas
Tender pork tps served with rice,
beans, pico de %ejq_lapenos,

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99
$13.99

$13.99

$13.99
$13.99

$13.99
$13.99
$13.99

$12.49

$12.49

$10.49

$15.99

$16.99

$22.49

$15.24

Special Dinners
No substitutions except for Rice and
Beans
Fajita Quesadilla
Tender sliced beef or chicken
cooked with bell peppers, onions,
and tomatoes inside of a quesadilla.
Served with rice, sour cream, and
guacamole.
Tlayuda (Mexican Pizza)
Large thin toasted corn tortilla with
a base of butter, covered with a
spread of black beans, lettuce, pico
de gallo, avocado slices, sour cream,
and a choice of chorizo, steak, grilled
chicken, or pork and topped with
cilantro.
Burritos Deluxe Con Letras

Grande
One chicken & bean and one beef
& been burrito topped with lettuce,
sour cream, tomato, and shredded
cheese.
Fiesta Burrito
One big burrito filled with your
choice of chicken or steak cooked
with onions, tomatoes and bell
peppers, filled with with rice, beans
and sour cream, lettuce, and
shredded cheese. Topped with
ranchera, tomatillo, and cheese dip
Chimichangas
Two flour tortillas filled with beef
tips or chicken and beans served with
lettuce, tomato, sour cream, nacho
cheese, burrito sauce, guacamole,
shredded cheese.

El Combo $17.99
Chalupa, chile relleno, taco,
enchilada, burrito, rice and beans
Enchilada Supreme $12.99

4 Enchiladas. 1 chicken, 1 beef, 1
bean and 1 cheese all topped with
lettuce, tomato, sour cream, and
shredded cheese.

Fajitas

Tender sliced beef or chicken with
bell peppers, onions and tomatoes.
Served with guacamole salad, sour
cream, beans, chips and 2 tortillas

Quesadilla Supreme $11.99
Choice of chicken or beef
guesadilla served with beans,
guacamole salad and sour cream
Dinner Taco Salad $10.99

Fried tortilla shell filled with beef or
chicken, beans and cheese topped
with guacamole, lettuce, tomato, sour
cream, shredded cheese.

La Bandera (3 Enchiladas)

1 chicken with cheese sauce, 1
beef with tomatillo sauce enchilada, 1
cheese with ranchera sauce served
with rice and a guacamole salad.

Sides
Corn tortillas (3)
Flour tortillas (3)

$16.99

$17.49

$11.99

$17.99

$15.99

$16.99

$14.99

$2.25
$2.25



Lunch Huevos con Chorizo  $10.99
Two scrambled Eggs with Mexican
Sausage served with Rice, Beans
and two Tortillas

Special Lunch Taco Salad $8.99
Chicken or Beef
Special Lunch Pollo Loco:  $10.99

Grilled chicken topped with
shredded cheese and ranchera
sauce. Served with rice, pico de gallo
and tortillas

Lunch Chimicangas $8.99
Topped with guacamole salad,
sour cream, shredded cheese and
served with beans
Arturo's Special $10.99

Grilled chicken topped with rice,
shredded cheese and cheese sauce

Tacos

Taco Supreme (1)
Lettuce, tomato, cheese, sour
cream
Taco Supreme (2)
Lettuce, tomato, cheese, sour
cream
Taco Loco (1) $3.80
Double layer taco filled with beans,
sour cream, beef or chicken, lettuce
and cheese
Taco Loco (2) $6.99
Double layer taco filled with beans,
sour cream, beef or chicken, lettuce
and cheese

$3.99

$8.99

Hard or Soft Taco (1) $2.99
Hard or Soft Taco (2) $7.99
Beef or Chicken Taco (1) $2.75
Beef or Chicken Taco (3) $7.50
Please indicate how many tacos
you would like to be beef and/or
chicken
Quesadilla

Cheese Quesadilla (1) $3.99
Cheese Quesadilla (2) $5.99

Chicken or Beef Quesadilla (1)$4.99
Chicken or Beef Quesadilla (2)$7.99
Please indicate how many

quesadillas you would like to be beef
and/or chicken

Grilled chicken quesadilla (1) $6.00

Shrimp Quesadilla (1) $6.49

Steak Quesadilla (1) $6.00
Burritos

Bean Burrito (1) $3.99

Bean Burrito (2) $6.49

Beef or Chicken Burrito (1)  $4.99

Beef or Chicken Burrito (2)  $8.99

Please indicate how many burritos
you would like to be beef and/or
chicken

Fried Beef or Chicken Burrito $5.49
(1)
Fried Beef or Chicken Burritos $8.99
(Two)

Please indicate how many burritos

you would like to be beef and/or
chicken

Beef or Chicken Burrito Deluxe$6.99
Nacho Burrito $5.49

tortillas, guacamole or tossed salad.

Steak Dinners
No substitutions except for rice and
beans
Carne Asada
Tender beef served over grilled
onions, served with a jalapeno, rice,
beans, tomatillo salsa, guacamole
salad, and tortillas.
Cheese Steak Quesadilla
Steak quesadilla covered in
cheese sauce with guacamole or
tossed salad, rice or beans
El Bistec Patron
ribeye steak with ranchero sauce
served with french fries, mexican
corn, and ranchera salsa
Tacos Carne Azada
4 corn tortillas topped with
chopped steak, onions, cilantro,
avocado, served with tomatillo salsa,
rice and beans.
Molcajete Sanora
A bowl filled with salsa, steak,
grilled chicken, onion, chile poblano,
and chorizo served with rice, beans,
and tortillas.

Seafood Dinners
No substitutions except for rice and
beans
Shrimp Fajitas
Shrimp cooked with bell peppers,
onions, and tomatoes. Served with
beans, guacamole salad, and
tortillas.
Tacos de Pescado
3 chipotle fish tacos, topped with
lettuce, pico de gallo, and shredded
cheese. Served with tomatillo salsa,
and rice.
Tacos de Camaron $17.24
3 shrimp chipotle tacos topped with
lettuce, pico de gallo, and shredded
cheese. Served with tomatillo salsa
and rice.

Vegetarian Dinners

No substitutions except for rice and
beans
A. Bean Burrito, Cheese
Enchilada, Tostada with Beans

$17.99

$15.99

$26.99

$16.99

$27.99

$18.99

$14.24

$11.99

B. Bean Burrito, Chalupa, $11.99
Quesadilla

C. 2 Guaca-tacos on corn $11.99
tortillas, rice, and beans

E. Calabacitas $11.99

Sauteed green & yellow squash,
onions, green peppers, beans and
sour cream
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Tamale (1)
Sour Cream
Tamale (3)
Enchilada (1)

Your choice of beef, chicken or
cheese

Shredded Cheese (Side)
Enchiladas (3)

Your choice of beef, chicken or
cheese

Chopped Tomatoes (Side)
Cilantro (Side)

Chopped Onions (Side)
Jalapeno Peppers (Side)
Side of Ranch

Chile Relleno

Rice

Beans

Chalupa (1)

Chalupa (2)

Chiles Toriados

Side of Diabla Salsa
Side of Enchilada salsa
Side of Ranchera Salsa
Side of Burrito Sauce
Sides of Lime

Kids Meals
Taco and Burrito Kids Meal
Quesadilla and Fries Kids Meal
Macaroni and Fries Kids Meal
Chicken Nuggets and Fries
Kids Meal

Desserts

Sopapillas
Flan (Mexican Custard)
Nieve Frita

Fried ice cream
Churros

Four mini churros with ice cream
Xango

Cheesecake in a tortilla, fried &

dusted with cinnamon sugar

$3.75
$1.50
$7.75
$2.60

$1.75
$6.75

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$0.65
$3.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.00
$5.50
$2.25
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

$5.99
$5.99
$6.49

$6.99
$6.99



